TRIBU

SENJA 1 seat sofa

STUDIO SEGERS Seat cushion: C023202W
Dryfoam filling
COM (Customer own material): 6.13m / 6.70yrd
For colours please consult our fabric colour overview

023202

e Frame in powdercoated aluminium.
e Legs in powdercoated aluminium or plantation teak.
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Net weight

Box 1
Box 2
Box 3

Box 4

84x73x8
70x42x9
59x42x9
24x8x8

e assembly required

0.05 m3
0.03 m3
0.02 m3
0.00 m3

e Covers in PU-breathable material. Colour grey.

89-wengé

89-wengé
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SENJA 1 seat sofa

0.0 kg

10.65 kg
2.90 kg
2.60 kg
1.30 kg

Depth (D)
Height (H)
Seat height with cushion (SHC)
Width (W)

Seat height without cushion (SH)

THE ART OF LEISURE

92.0 cm
77.0cm
39.0 cm
122.0 cm
28.0 cm
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